Kreis Bergheim | Sommer 2020
TC Kerpen (3085)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 25.04.2020

Anlage
Zum Hubertusbusch, 50171 Kerpen
G 02237-52244 sport.tckerpen@gmail.com

Hallenadresse
Zum Hubertusbusch, 50171 Kerpen

Sportwart/in
Muller-Lerwe, Armin

Schiedsrichterobmann
Schafer, Bernd
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Knaben 15 (4er) | 4. Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Enno Sandmann

m 015115628855; sandmaenner@netcologne.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Mller, Paul
Merems, Sebastian
Neubauer, Robert
Sandmann, Enno
Kirsch, Maximilian
Schwerdfeger, Tom
Wirtz, Florian
Helten, Sebastian
Sandmann, Matti
10 Kirsch, Johannes
11 Didolff, Fynn
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ID-Nr.

10660658
10568469
10660655
10660673
10758003
10666878
10757671
10660656
10824221
11087389
11087388

LK

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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